QUITCLAIM DEED

	THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed	this Bul	day of Schole , 2001		
	by first party, Floyd R. Lamb, Trustee of the Floyd R. Lamb Trust dated September 5, 1991				
	whose address is Alamo, Nevada 89001				
	to second party Monte C. Lamb, Jr., a married man, as his sole and separate property and Leah Dell Canning, a married woman as her sole and separate property whose address is PO Box 204 Alamo, Nevada 89001 for the sum of Ten and No/100DO LLARS				
•	and other valuable consideration, the following	g described in the,	County of Lincoln, State of		
•	Nevada, as follows:			Witness .	
	11.28 acres	1			
	Parcel 2 as shown on Parcel Map for Grassy K County Recorder of Lincoln County on April 1 114402, located in a portion of NE1/4 Section South, Range 61 East, M.D.B.& M.	25, 2000, in Book	B., Page 303 of Plats as File No.	Table 1	
		/ /	1		
•	TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditament water rights, if any, thereto belonging or apper				
	profits thereof.				
	SUBJECT TO: Rights of way, restrictions, res	omalione acaditi			
	record.	ervations, conduct	nis, covenants, and easements of		
:		1	· /		
	ASSESSORS PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOR 2000-2001: part of 008-291-02				
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first party has signed and sealed these presents the				
	day and year first above written.	irst party has sign	and seared these presents the		
	Signed, sealed and delivered:		\ \		
	120000	- \hat{\chi}	\		
	Floyd K. Lamb, Trustee	Trustea			
١,	STATE OF NEVADA	-]			
_	COUNTY OF LINCOLN)		/	-	
	On				
	R. LAMB, TRUSTEE, personally known to me, or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that				
	by his signature on the instrument, he executed	the instrument.	WENDY RUDDER Notice Public State of Novada		
	Signature Lace Walking	-	(Seal)No. 93-3803-1 My oppt. exp. June 15, 2005		
	Recording Requested By:	Space	Below this line for Recorder's Use		
	/ /		117096		
	/ /	NC FILED AND	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF		
	/ /	LINCOL	N AIR, INC		
			OBER 10, 2001		
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: And if applicable mail tax statements to:	<u>AM</u>	I # DOK 159 OF OFFICIAL		
-	Monte C. Lamb, Jr.	PCOORDS COUNTY, N			
	Leah Dell Canning C/o PO Box 204		LIE BOUCHER		
•	Alamo, NV 89001	BY: Jen	(1) Sevelo DEPUTY		
	•	,			

	\				
	1				
May-05-00 01:34P Lincoln County Cl	erk 775 962 5180 P.02				
State of Nevada					
Declaration of Value					
a) Assessor Parcel Sungheris) 008-291-02 11-0	Pacres .				
b) <u>/</u>					
c)	\ <u></u> / / /				
2. Type of Property:	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY				
a) St. Vacant Land b) C Single Fam. Res.	Distances / Instrument # 117096				
e) O Apt. Bldg. () O Comm 1/Ind 1	Unite of Recording: Oct 10,200				
g) Q Agricultural h) C Mobile Rome	Note:				
3. Foral Value/Sales Price of Property:	14,000				
Deduct Assumed Lieus and for Engumbrances:					
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrume	nt #: Book:Page:)				
Transfer Cas Value per NRS 375,010, Section 2:	,				
Real Property Transfer Lax Oue:	*				
4 If Exemption Claimed:	\ \				
A Transfer Tax Electrophon, per NRS 375,090, Section by Continu Representation of the Property of the Propert					
h. Laplain Reason for Exemption:					
5. Parrial Interest: Percentage: boing transferred:					
The understoned States (Granton/Gutter (Granton), declares and	and a second				
Called 4000 to Substitutiate the information accorded pages. For the second state of t	they intoxination and belief, and can be supported by documentation if				
offer determination is additional tax due may result in a penalty MRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and say	more, the parties agree that disulfowance of any claimed exemption, or of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to recall the later any additional amount of the later any additional amount of the later.				
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION					
Seller Signature Teller & Drusty	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature / Dull Buyer				
orninaments Secretarial Service	Print Name Secretarial Service				
Address: Allo V 34 4	Address: Pax SD9				
State:	Cay: (4 (2000)				
Telephone: 787. 725-3274	State:				
sepecity Secretarial Service	Capaciny Secretarial Service				
	STING RECORDING				
CO Name: SECRETURE SOLUTION THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED MICROPILMED					
ומים הרישטעה הדים והיין דים	TO MAY OF RECUYUED MIGNOFILMEDS				